
Club Agilité Canin de St-Lazare
CAC AAC Trial June 29 & 30, 2019

Judge:  Antoine Pelletier

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, June 29, 2019
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 74 Yards: 149
1. 0.00 46.42  Q Decibelle Shetland Sheepdog 26847 Christine Perreault
2. 10.00 48.31 --- Kylo Jack Russel 26487 Marie-Josee Fortin

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 74 Yards: 149
1. 0.00 44.89  Q Katniss English Springer Spaniel 25953 Marie-France Tellier
2. 25.26 79.26 --- Zeon Italian Greyhound 24585 Charlotte de la Chevrotiere

20" Regular - Open SCT: 67 Yards: 149
1. 0.00 49.48  Q June Australian Shepherd 27332 Chelsea Du Jardin
2. 4.81 71.81 --- Maya Weimaraner 27193 Jean Godin
3. 5.00 31.34 --- Brooklyn Border Collie 25534 Nathalie Richard
4. 10.00 32.97 --- Tayzer Border Collie 22507 Andrea Crowley
E. 5.00 50.86 --- Diego Border Collie 26144 Chantal Metayer
E. 22.87 74.87 --- Zen Belgian Tervuren 26495 Francine Rivard

feo 5.00 53.31 --- Moonlight Border Collie 24622 Myriam Roy

24" Regular - Open SCT: 67 Yards: 149
1. 5.00 41.56 --- Woody Pudelpointer 25598 Marie-Josee Tousignant
2. 5.00 51.26 --- Korsi Belgian Tervuren 24964 Margaret McGarr

feo 10.00 40.83 --- Knox Eurohound 25120 Chelsea Du Jardin

4" Special - Mini SCT: 79 Yards: 149
1. 0.00 66.61  Q Praline Minature Dashund 26616 Cynthia Frayne
2. 5.00 77.43 --- Minkey Yorkshire Terrier 24249 Erika (Boku) Franz

12" Special - Medium SCT: 74 Yards: 149
1. 15.00 71.40 --- Sybel Australian Shepherd 25582 Lucie Gagnon

16" Special - Open SCT: 67 Yards: 149
1. 0.00 48.65  Q Onix Border Collie 27266 Johanne Touchette
2. 5.00 46.65 --- Rooster Australian Shepherd 26008 Sharon Gibbons
3. 32.17 74.17 --- Olaf Australian Shepherd 26489 Nicole Decarufel

20" Special - Open SCT: 67 Yards: 149
1. 5.00 46.89 --- Morris All Canadian 26891 Andre Guerin
2. 13.33 75.33 --- Ally German Shepherd Dog 26299 Sarah Servais-Normand
3. 25.00 38.98 --- Athos German Shepherd Dog 27267 Marie-Claude Giasson

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 79 Yards: 149
1. 10.00 52.74 --- Lilou Siberian Husky 23350 Melanie Houle
E. 15.00 71.94 --- Nulukie Weimaraner 27194 Eric Berard
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Club Agilité Canin de St-Lazare
CAC AAC Trial June 29 & 30, 2019

Judge:  Antoine Pelletier

Results - Starter Standard 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, June 29, 2019
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 83 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 56.66  Q Decibelle Shetland Sheepdog 26847 Christine Perreault
2. 15.00 65.75 --- Kylo Jack Russel 26487 Marie-Josee Fortin

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 83 Yards: 168
1. 36.06 94.06 --- Zeon Italian Greyhound 24585 Charlotte de la Chevrotiere
E. 15.00 55.76 --- Katniss English Springer Spaniel 25953 Marie-France Tellier

feo 25.00 72.48 --- River Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever26593 Barb Forton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 41.94  Q Diego Border Collie 26144 Chantal Metayer
2. 0.00 49.83  Q June Australian Shepherd 27332 Chelsea Du Jardin
3. 5.00 45.36 --- Zen Belgian Tervuren 26495 Francine Rivard
4. 15.00 46.26 --- Tayzer Border Collie 22507 Andrea Crowley
5. 102.27 127.27 --- Maya Weimaraner 27193 Jean Godin
E. 10.00 55.11 --- Brooklyn Border Collie 25534 Nathalie Richard

feo 5.87 75.87 --- Moonlight Border Collie 24622 Myriam Roy

24" Regular - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 52.25  Q Korsi Belgian Tervuren 24964 Margaret McGarr
2. 0.00 60.14  Q Spencer All Canadian 23683 Nancy Corwin
3. 5.00 52.66 --- Woody Pudelpointer 25598 Marie-Josee Tousignant

feo 25.00 39.37 --- Knox Eurohound 25120 Chelsea Du Jardin

4" Special - Mini SCT: 88 Yards: 168
1. 5.00 69.58 --- Praline Minature Dashund 26616 Cynthia Frayne
2. 24.27 112.27 --- Minkey Yorkshire Terrier 24249 Erika (Boku) Franz

12" Special - Medium SCT: 83 Yards: 168
1. 15.00 80.11 --- Sybel Australian Shepherd 25582 Lucie Gagnon

16" Special - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 47.44  Q Onix Border Collie 27266 Johanne Touchette
2. 5.00 52.99 --- Rooster Australian Shepherd 26008 Sharon Gibbons
3. 65.27 110.27 --- Olaf Australian Shepherd 26489 Nicole Decarufel

20" Special - Open SCT: 75 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 64.61  Q Morris All Canadian 26891 Andre Guerin
2. 5.00 60.69 --- Athos German Shepherd Dog 27267 Marie-Claude Giasson
3. 10.00 70.94 --- Schatzi German Shepherd Dog 25677 Louise Spence
4. 19.26 84.26 --- Ally German Shepherd Dog 26299 Sarah Servais-Normand

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 89 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 48.34  Q Catch Golden Retriever 21881 Mary Ducross
E. 5.00 78.86 --- Lilou Siberian Husky 23350 Melanie Houle
E. 19.72 103.72 --- Nulukie Weimaraner 27194 Eric Berard
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Club Agilité Canin de St-Lazare
CAC AAC Trial June 29 & 30, 2019

Judge:  Antoine Pelletier

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, June 29, 2019
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 44 Yards: 120
1. 5.00 20.43 --- Stella All Canadian 27260 Laura Tunis
E. 1.00 45.00 --- Boomi Parson Russell Terrier 27488 Emilie Pavlik

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 44 Yards: 120
1. 29.51 68.51 --- Zeon Italian Greyhound 24585 Charlotte de la Chevrotiere
2. 32.53 56.53 --- Katniss English Springer Spaniel 25953 Marie-France Tellier

feo 0.00 35.50 --- River Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever26593 Barb Forton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 120
1. 0.00 17.31  Q Brooklyn Border Collie 25534 Nathalie Richard
2. 25.00 16.84 --- Diego Border Collie 26144 Chantal Metayer
3. 46.12 68.12 --- Maya Weimaraner 27193 Jean Godin
E. 5.00 34.75 --- Tayzer Border Collie 22507 Andrea Crowley

feo 34.00 61.00 --- Moonlight Border Collie 24622 Myriam Roy

24" Regular - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 120
1. 0.00 23.84  Q Spencer All Canadian 23683 Nancy Corwin
2. 5.00 33.11 --- Korsi Belgian Tervuren 24964 Margaret McGarr

feo 15.67 52.67 --- Knox Eurohound 25120 Chelsea Du Jardin

16" Special - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 120
1. 53.35 70.35 --- Olaf Australian Shepherd 26489 Nicole Decarufel

20" Special - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 120
1. 0.00 30.76  Q Carson Labrador Retriever 27409 Lynda Hollylee
2. 13.05 40.05 --- Ally German Shepherd Dog 26299 Sarah Servais-Normand
3. 25.00 32.39 --- Schatzi German Shepherd Dog 25677 Louise Spence
4. 35.00 21.50 --- Athos German Shepherd Dog 27267 Marie-Claude Giasson
E. 28.40 55.40 --- Morris All Canadian 26891 Andre Guerin

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 44 Yards: 120
1. 5.00 38.43 --- Catch Golden Retriever 21881 Mary Ducross
E. 13.70 47.70 --- Nulukie Weimaraner 27194 Eric Berard

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 44 Yards: 120
1. 24.34 63.34 --- Harlow Husky 22139 Chelsea Du Jardin
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Club Agilité Canin de St-Lazare
CAC AAC Trial June 29 & 30, 2019

Judge:  Antoine Pelletier

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, June 29, 2019
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 42+0=42 G 64.46 --- Daisy Shih Tzu Mix ID# 24933 Lindsay Goodfellow
2. 9+0=9  81.57 --- Kylo Jack Russel ID# 26487 Marie-Josee Fortin
E. 18+0=18  0.00 --- Boomi Parson Russell Terrier ID# 27488 Emilie Pavlik

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 12+0=12  69.79 --- Zeon Italian Greyhound ID# 24585 Charlotte de la Chevrotiere

feo 35+0=35 G 53.21 --- River Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 26593 Barb Forton

24" Regular - Open SCT: 58
feo 47+0=47 G 57.68 --- Knox Eurohound ID# 25120 Chelsea Du Jardin

4" Special - Mini SCT: 62
1. 42+42=84 G 50.48  Q Praline Minature Dashund ID# 26616 Cynthia Frayne
2. 29+0=29 G 62.31 --- Tizzie All Canadian ID# 21142 Phyllis Brown
E. 12+0=12  0.00 --- Bambie Chihuahua ID# 25001 Louise Morin

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60
1. 29+0=29  74.06 --- Sybel Australian Shepherd ID# 25582 Lucie Gagnon

16" Special - Open SCT: 58
1. 56+56=112 G 55.36  Q Rooster Australian Shepherd ID# 26008 Sharon Gibbons
2. 42+42=84 G 55.22  Q Onix Border Collie ID# 27266 Johanne Touchette
3. 26+26=52 G 50.42  Q Olaf Australian Shepherd ID# 26489 Nicole Decarufel

20" Special - Open SCT: 58
1. 37+37=74 G 55.22  Q Athos German Shepherd Dog ID# 27267 Marie-Claude Giasson
2. 30+0=30  51.42 --- Carson Labrador Retriever ID# 27409 Lynda Hollylee

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 62
1. 14+0=14  56.06 --- Harlow Husky ID# 22139 Chelsea Du Jardin
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Club Agilité Canin de St-Lazare
CAC AAC Trial June 29 & 30, 2019

Judge:  Antoine Pelletier

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, June 29, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 22 54.00 --- Katniss English Springer Spaniel ID# 25953 Marie-France Tellier

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 8 61.95 --- Maya Weimaraner ID# 27193 Jean Godin

4" Special - Mini SCT: 60
1. 9 72.27 --- Minkey Yorkshire Terrier ID# 24249 Erika (Boku) Franz

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60
1. 29 69.87 --- Sybel Australian Shepherd ID# 25582 Lucie Gagnon

16" Special - Open SCT: 60
1. 56 50.57  Q Onix Border Collie ID# 27266 Johanne Touchette
2. 9 25.60 --- Olaf Australian Shepherd ID# 26489 Nicole Decarufel

20" Special - Open SCT: 60
1. 41 58.26  Q Carson Labrador Retriever ID# 27409 Lynda Hollylee
2. 40 59.39  Q Ally German Shepherd Dog ID# 26299 Sarah Servais-Normand
3. 14 23.16 --- Morris All Canadian ID# 26891 Andre Guerin

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 60
1. 31 69.86 --- Orfee Shetland Sheepdog ID# 23195 Pauline Fontaine

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 60
1. 22 64.83 --- Nulukie Weimaraner ID# 27194 Eric Berard

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 60
1. 27 64.96 --- Harlow Husky ID# 22139 Chelsea Du Jardin
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